Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 1
ATOM COMPACT FAST CHARGE
MODULE42MM DIA X 46MM D2
Atom Compact Fast Charge Module
42mm Dia x 46mm D
2 x Powerful 6A Qualcomm? Quick Charge?
Module
Comes With 1500mm 3 Pin Lead
SKU: ATOMUSB
VARIATIONS
Image SKU Price Description colour
ATOMUSB Black
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 2
Image SKU Price Description colour
ATOMUSB White
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 3